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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

EYFS - Boy
Schoolwear
IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON

EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 3/4, 516, 7/8

IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON

Size(s) 24, 26, 28

BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY

5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON

Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

Sportswear
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY
Size(s) 18/20, 20/22, 24/26

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 417
Size 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£24.00

£7.00

£6.50
£7.50

£8.00

£26.00

£5.00

£6.25

£12.00

£13.50

£6.75
£8.00
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks STEVENSONS

EYFS - Girl
Schoolwear
IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON

EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 3/4, 516, 7/8 £9.50

IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON

Size(s) 24, 26, 28 £24.00

IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON
Size(s) 24, 26, 28 £25.50

IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON
Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 516, 6/7 £35.00

IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON

Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 6/7 £19.50
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY £7.00
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON £8.00

Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8 £26.00

2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY

Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11 £9.00

Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES £11.00

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED £5.00
Sportswear

ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY

Size(s) 18/20, 20/22, 24/26 £6.25

IDE HILL PET-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32 £12.00

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024 Page 3
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

EYFS - Girl

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 3/4, 516, 7/8

ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY
Size(s) 20, 22, 24

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£13.50

£12.75

£6.75
£8.00
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks STEVENSONS

Yr 1-5 - Boy
Schoolwear

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON
EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12 £9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON
Size(s) 26, 28, 30 £24.00
IDE HILL TIE (020386) STRIPES £6.25
IDE HILL CLIP ONTIE (020385) STRIPES £8.00

WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 £15.50
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17 £18.75

WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 £15.50
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17 £18.75
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY £7.00

5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 417 £6.50
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11 £7.50
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON £8.00

Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY

Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10 £26.00

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED £5.00
Sportswear

ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY

Size(s) 20/22, 24/26, 26/28 £6.25

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024 Page 5
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Yr 1-5 - Boy
IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£12.00

£13.50

£6.75
£8.00
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Yr 1-5 - Girl
Schoolwear
IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON

EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12

IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON

Size(s) 26, 28, 30

IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON
Size(s) 28, 30, 32

IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON
Size(s) 5/6, 6/7, 7/8, 8/9

IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON

Size(s) 6/7, 8/9, 9/10

WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34

Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44

WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34

Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48

BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY

BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON

Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10

2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY

Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 719, 9/11
Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£24.00

£25.50

£35.00

£19.50

£15.50
£18.75

£15.50
£18.75

£7.00

£8.00

£26.00

£9.00
£11.00

£5.00
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Yr 1-5 - Girl
Sportswear
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY
Size(s) 20/22, 24126, 26/28

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10

ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY
Size(s) 24, 26, 28

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£6.25

£12.00

£13.50

£12.75

£6.75
£8.00
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Yr 6 - Boy
Schoolwear
IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON

EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON

Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34

IDE HILL TIE (020386) STRIPES

WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17

WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE

Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17

5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

Sportswear
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY
Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 34/36

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12, 13

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£24.00

£6.25

£15.50
£18.75

£15.50
£18.75

£6.50
£7.50

£26.00

£5.00

£6.25

£12.00

£13.50
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks STEVENSONS

Yr 6 - Boy
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 £6.75
Size 7/11 £8.00

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024 Page 10
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Yr 6 - Girl
Schoolwear
IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON

EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils
Size(s) 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13

IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON

Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34

IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON
Size(s) 28, 30, 32

IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON
Size(s) 8/9, 9/10, 11/12

IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON
Size(s) 8/9, 9/10, 11/12, 13

WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44

WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE

Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48

BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12

2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY

Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11
Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED

Sportswear
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY
Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024

STEVENSONS

£9.50

£24.00

£25.50

£35.00

£19.50

£15.50
£18.75

£15.50
£18.75

£26.00

£9.00
£11.00

£5.00

£6.25
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Ide Hill
Church of England
Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks STEVENSONS

Yr 6 - Girl

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 34/36 £12.00

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12, 13 £13.50

ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY

Size(s) 26, 28 £12.75
Size 30 £14.00

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 £6.75
Size 7/11 £8.00

Additional ltems

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and
stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The
length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not
shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes
made to order.

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024 Page 12



