

EST. 1925

SCHOOL UNIFORM OUTFITTERS



Ide Hill Church of England Primary School

Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks

Uniform List 2024

Stevensons Online Distribution Centre, Hatfield, AL10 9EW customerservices@stevensons.co.uk www.stevensons.co.uk





EYFS - Boy

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON	
EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils	
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28	£24.00
5126(3) 24, 20, 20	224.00
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY	£7.00
5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7	£6.50
Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£7.50
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON	£8.00
Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.	20100
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8	£26.00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
Sportswear	
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY	
Size(s) 18/20, 20/22, 24/26	£6.25
IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED	
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32	£12.00
	212.00
IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON	
Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8	£13.50
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.75 £8.00
	20.00





EYFS - Girl

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON	
EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28	£24.00
IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON	
Size(s) 24, 26, 28	£25.50
IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON	
Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 6/7	£35.00
IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON	
Size(s) 3/4, 4/5, 6/7	£19.50
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY	£7.00
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON	£8.00
Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.	
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8	£26.00
2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY	
Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11 Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES	£9.00 £11.00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
Sportswear	
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY	
Size(s) 18/20, 20/22, 24/26	£6.25
IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED	
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32	£12.00



EYFS - Girl

IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON

Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8	£13.50
ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY	
Size(s) 20, 22, 24	£12.75
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.75 £8.00





Yr 1-5 - Boy

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 26, 28, 30	£24.00
IDE HILL TIE (020386) STRIPES	£6.25
IDE HILL CLIP ON TIE (020385) STRIPES	£8.00
WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17	£15.50 £18.75
WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15, 16, 16.5, 17	£15.50 £18.75
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY	£7.00
5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£6.50 £7.50
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.	£8.00
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10	£26.00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
Sportswear	
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY	

Size(s) 20/22, 24/26, 26/28	£6.25



£12.00

£13.50

£6.75

£8.00

Yr 1-5 - Boy

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32 IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10 3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11

Prices correct at the time of printing 28/11/2024





Yr 1-5 - Girl

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils Size(s) 3/4, 5/6, 7/8, 9/10, 11/12	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 26, 28, 30	£24.00
IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32	£25.50
IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON	
Size(s) 5/6, 6/7, 7/8, 8/9	£35.00
IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON	
Size(s) 6/7, 8/9, 9/10	£19.50
WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.50
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44	£18.75
WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.50
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48	£18.75
BURGUNDY LEGIONNAIRE HAT (020394) BURGUNDY	£7.00
BOOKBAG (001146) MAROON	£8.00
Maroon Bookbag- used in Reception, Year 1 and Year 2.	
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10	£26.00
2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY	<u> </u>
Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11 Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES	£9.00 £11.00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00



Ide Hill C. of E. School, Sevenoaks



£6.25

£12.00

£13.50

£12.75

£6.75

£8.00

Yr 1-5 - Girl

Sportswoar

Sportswear
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY
Size(s) 20/22, 24/26, 26/28
IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED
Size(s) 22/24, 26/28, 30/32
IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON Size(s) 5/6, 7/8, 9/10
ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY
Size(s) 24, 26, 28
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11





Yr 6 - Boy

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON	
EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils	
Size(s) 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34	£24.00
IDE HILL TIE (020386) STRIPES	£6.25
WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (027465) WHITE	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14	£15.50
Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17	£18.75
WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (027488) WHITE	
Size(s) 11, 11.5, 12, 12.5, 13, 13.5, 14 Size(s) 14.5, 15, 15.5, 16, 16.5, 17	£15.50 £18.75
	210.70
5 PACK NAVY ANKLE SOCKS (000960) NAVY	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size(s) 11/13, 7/11	£6.50 £7.50
	21.00
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12	£26.00
	05.00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
Sportowoor	
Sportswear ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY	
	00.05
Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30	£6.25
IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED	
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 34/36	£12.00
IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON	
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12, 13	£13.50





Yr 6 - Boy

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11 £6.75 £8.00





Yr 6 - Girl

Schoolwear

IDE HILL POLO (020284) MAROON	
EYFS only can be worn in Summer for all pupils Size(s) 7/8, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£9.50
IDE HILL PULLOVER (020285) MAROON	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32, 34	£24.00
IDE HILL CARDIGAN (020286) MAROON	
Size(s) 28, 30, 32	£25.50
IDE HILL TARTAN PINAFORE (020381) MAROON	
Size(s) 8/9, 9/10, 11/12	£35.00
IDE HILL TARTAN SKIRT (020382) MAROON	
Size(s) 8/9, 9/10, 11/12, 13	£19.50
WHITE BLOUSES O/N LONG SLEEVE (027490) WHITE	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34	£15.50
Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44	£18.75
WHITE BLOUSES O/N SHORT SLEEVE (027491) WHITE	
Size(s) 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34 Size(s) 36, 38, 40, 42, 44, 46, 48	£15.50 £18.75
BURGUNDY JACKET (020390) BURGUNDY	
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12	£26.00
2 PACK NAVY TIGHTS (000407) NAVY	
Size(s) 2/3, 3/5, 5/7, 7/9, 9/11 Size(s) 11/13, TEENS, LADIES	£9.00 £11.00
	SE 00
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
Sportswear	
ODC NAVY PRIMARY PE SHORTS (020387) NAVY	
Size(s) 24/26, 26/28, 28/30	£6.25





Yr 6 - Girl

IDE HILL PE T-SHIRT (020383) NAVY/RED	
Size(s) 30/32, 32/34, 34/36	£12.00
IDE HILL PE SWEATSHIRT (020287) MAROON	
Size(s) 9/10, 11/12, 13	£13.50
ODC NAVY PRIMARY SKORT (020388) NAVY	
Size(s) 26, 28 Size 30	£12.75 £14.00
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	
Size(s) 6/8.5, 9/12, 12/3.5, 4/7 Size 7/11	£6.75 £8.00

Additional Items

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not shown here.

Should you require a size outside of those shown in this pricelist, please do get in touch with the branch as we can have other sizes made to order.